
BBSF - FSBB  

KOLONEL Bourgstraat 123/125 Rue Colonel Bourg  1140 EVERE 

INTERTEAMS 

Afdeling/Division  

Wedstrijd van : 

Rencontre du : 

Gespeeld op : 

Joué le : 

Club Nr/N°             TEAM                                                                                                 Club Nr/N°             TEAM     

Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels Lic. Naam - Nom  1 2 3 Totaal - Total Duels 

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

              

Totalen - Totaux       
            15    Totalen - Totaux       15 

Punten - Points   
 

   Punten - Points       

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    
Naam - Nom                                                                                Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

Naam - Nom                                                                                   Handtekening - Signature 
Opmerkingen - Remarques - Verso  

ALGEMEEN TOTAAL /TOTAL GÉNÉRAL    

Match Nr/N°              

31 31 

Division 2A 29-09-2023 29-09-2023

243 Atlantis Ieper 20 263 CLO 1 Cote Coeur Ath

29861 Geert Braem 130 0

179 0

157 0466

14999 Patrick Van Hoorne 135 0

179 1

247 1561

34761 Kris Spruytte 190 1

189 1

171 0550

35418 Michiel Hubrecht 245 1

198 0

148 0591

7664 Patrick Van Zele 156 0

223 1

189 1568

856

0

968

4

912

4

2736
7

4

33524 Laurent Francou 201 1

207 1

202 1610

36274 Rebecca Garriga 166 1

157 0

148 0471

35505 Karline Cambier 135 0

174 0

182 1491

32360 Kim Duparcq 176 0

202 1

169 1547

13713 Joseph Rins 183 1

171 0

177 0531

861

4

911

0

878

0

2650
8

019 12


